‘ N

SELECTION OF COFFEE

Americano
A Double Shot Espresso Topped Up with Hot Water

Espresso
A 30ml Shot of Pure Coffee Extract Served in Demitasse Cup

Cappuccino
A Single Shot Espresso Topped Up with Foamed Milk

Café Latte
An Espresso Based Coffee Drink made with Steamed Milk

Café Mocha

A Variety of Café Latte made with the Infusion of Chocolate Syrup

Macchiato
An Espresso based Coffee Drink Stained with Thick Foam of Steamed Milk

SELECTION OF TEA

Assam Tea
Traditional Strong Tea with a Malty Flavor & Bold Color

Darjeeling Tea
Aromatic Mild Tea with Gentle Floral Aroma

English Breakfast Tea
Full Bodied & Rich Black Tea

Masala Chai

Famous Indian Tea made with Mixture of Aromatic Indian Spices & Herbs

Earl Grey

Perfect Blend with Distinctive Citrus Flavors & Aroma

Green Tea
Tea for the Health Conscious, Served with Honey & Lemon

Lemon Tea
Tea with a Hint of Lemon & Honey

Chamomile Tea
Herbal Tea made from Dried Flower Essence

Jasmine Tea
Tea scented with the Aroma of Jasmine Blossoms

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250



PATISSERIE
Chocolate Truffle

Fresh Fruit / Pineapple / Black Forest
Chicken Tikka Puff

Paneer Tikka Puff

Croissant Plain / Chocolate

Fruit Danish

Muffin Chocolate / Almond
Doughnut Sugar / Chocolate

BREADS

Classic Breads
Sunflower / Multigrain / French / Linseed

Focaccia

Masala Bread

CAKES
Pineapple / Black Forest / Fresh Fruit

Chocolate / Chocolate Truffle

COOKIES
Honey Oats

California Almond

Chocochips

200
180
250
225
180
100
100
100

150

200
250

1250
1450

155
155
225



