

SELECTION OF COFFEE

SEEECHON OF COLLEC	
Americano A Double Shot Espresso Topped Up with Hot Water	250
Espresso A 30ml Shot of Pure Coffee Extract Served in Demitasse Cup	250
Cappuccino A Single Shot Espresso Topped Up with Foamed Milk	250
Café Latte An Espresso Based Coffee Drink made with Steamed Milk	250
Café Mocha A Variety of Café Latte made with the Infusion of Chocolate Syrup	250
Macchiato An Espresso based Coffee Drink Stained with Thick Foam of Steamed Milk	250
SELECTION OF TEA	
Assam Tea Traditional Strong Tea with a Malty Flavor & Bold Color	250
Darjeeling Tea Aromatic Mild Tea with Gentle Floral Aroma	250
English Breakfast Tea Full Bodied & Rich Black Tea	250
Masala Chai Famous Indian Tea made with Mixture of Aromatic Indian Spices & Herbs	250
Earl Grey Perfect Blend with Distinctive Citrus Flavors & Aroma	250
Green Tea Tea for the Health Conscious, Served with Honey & Lemon	250
Lemon Tea Tea with a Hint of Lemon & Honey	250
Chamomile Tea Herbal Tea made from Dried Flower Essence	250
Jasmine Tea Tea scented with the Aroma of Jasmine Blossoms	250



PATISSERIE	
Chocolate Truffle	200
Fresh Fruit / Pineapple / Black Forest	180
Chicken Tikka Puff	250
Paneer Tikka Puff	225
Croissant Plain / Chocolate	180
Fruit Danish	100
Muffin Chocolate / Almond	100
Doughnut Sugar / Chocolate	100
BREADS	
Classic Breads Sunflower / Multigrain / French / Linseed	150
Focaccia	200
Masala Bread	250
CAKES	
Pineapple / Black Forest / Fresh Fruit	1250
Chocolate / Chocolate Truffle	1450
COOKIES	
Honey Oats	155
California Almond	155
Chocochips	225